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Week 1

*Tile

Released
Released

Released

ASALE - Bijan,

Jason Myers
Cam Akers

Kenny Pickett

Nico, Kelce

No transactions performed this week.

Ballbusters 47

Released
Traded

Elijah Mitchell

Rnd 4, Pick 3

Big Slick(2)(p2)

Released

Released

Jeff Wilson
Tutu Atwell

LLUA 250 renewed

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Evan Hull
Darren Waller
Josh Reynolds
Logan Thomas
Marcus Mariota
Dallas Cowboys

Cairo Santos

PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 1

Released
Released
Released
Off IR
Off IIR

SP~Dynasty

Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Stack

Tommy DeVito

Kalif Raymond
Noah Brown
Anthony Richardson
Nick Chubb

Buffalo Bills
AJ Dillon
Clyde Edwards-Helaire

Trey Palmer

Dontayvion Wicks WR GB

Luke Musgrave TE GB

SEA K
MIN RB
PHI QB

SF RB
SP~Dynasty

MIA RB
LAR WR

IND RB
NYG TE

DEN WR
WAS TE

WAS QB

DAL D/ST
CHI K

NYG QB
DET WR
HOU WR
IND QB
CLE RB

BUF D/ST
GB RB

KC RB

B WR
Ballbusters 47

Stack

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner

Dontayvion Wicks WR GB

Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 4, Pick 3

Rnd 3, Pick 12
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Tue Jun 18 10:30pm CT
Tue Jun 18 10:30pm CT
Tue Jun 18 10:30pm CT

Sun May 26 5:30am CT
Sun May 26 1:09am CT

Mon Mar 18 5:48pm CT
Mon Mar 4 8:57am CT

Mon Jun 17 4:55pm CT
Mon Jun 10 11:00am CT
Mon Apr 22 2:02pm CT
Thu Mar 7 3:40pm CT
Thu Mar 7 3:40pm CT
Thu Mar 7 3:40pm CT
Thu Mar 7 3:40pm CT

Sat Jun 1 8:09pm CT
Sat Jun 1 8:09pm CT
Sat Jun 1 8:09pm CT
Sat Jun 1 8:08pm CT
Sat Jun 1 8:08pm CT

Thu Apr 25 3:35pm CT
Thu Apr 4 12:40pm CT
Tue Mar 5 8:44am CT
Tue Mar 5 8:44am CT
Sun May 26 1:09am CT

Thu Apr 25 3:34pm CT
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Traded SP~Dynasty Thu Apr 25 3:34pm CT
Rnd 3, Pick 12 Luke Musgrave TE GB
Steel
No transactions performed this week.
No transactions performed this week.
*kk
The Last Dynasty***(R)
Released Tucker Kraft GB TE Owner Thu May 30 10:20pm CT
Released Zach Ertz WAS TE Owner Thu May 30 10:20pm CT
Released Jake Elliott PHI K Owner Thu May 30 10:20pm CT
Released Detroit Lions DET D/ST Owner Wed May 22 5:05am CT
AAJonesMixonDiggsRasheeKupp
Released Greg Zuerlein NYJ K Owner Wed Mar 20 9:10am CT
Released Miami Dolphins MIA D/ST Owner Wed Mar 20 9:10am CT
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